Simplified Fee Schedule

Description	Rate
Culinary Water	\$27.40 per month base 0-4,000 gallons = \$. 65 per thousand gallons 4,001-8,000 gallons = \$.98 per thousand gallons 8,001-12,000 gallons = \$1.30 per thousand gallons 12,001-50,000 gallons = \$2.38 per thousand gallons 50,001-100,000 gallons = \$2.58 per thousand gallons 100,000 + = \$2.81 per thousand gallons
Pressurized Irrigation	\$18.54 per month base or @27.53 for 1.5" or larger line 0-25,000 gallons = \$.83 per thousand gallons 25,001-45,000 gallons = \$.85 per thousand gallons 45,001-65,000 gallons = \$.87 per thousand gallons 65,001-100,000 gallons = \$.97 per thousand gallons 100,001 + = \$.93 per thousand gallons
Sewer Rates	\$42.07 per month base Per 1,000 gallons - \$0.92 (Based on actual usage)
Storm Drainage	\$2.60 per month
Waste Removal	\$15.53 per container per month
Recycling Removal	\$8.85 per container per month
Utility Sign-Up Fees	\$25.00 Setup, \$200.00 Deposit
Past Due Tag Fees	\$25.00
Disconnect/Lockout Service	\$150.00
Reconnection Fee	\$75.00
Utility Service Order	\$75.00
Meter Install Reschedule	\$75.00
Cemetery Fees	\$500.00 Resident- Flush Mount Monument \$1,000.00 Non-Resident – Flush Mount Monument
	\$600.00 Resident – Raised/Upright Monument
	\$1,200 Non-Resident – Raised/Upright Monument
	Infant - \$250 Resident/\$500 Non-Resident
	Cremation - \$200 Resident/\$400 Non-Resident
	Burial Right Transfer - \$25.00
	Opening and Closing Fees and all other fees – See Full Fee Schedule
Standard GRAMA Requests	\$40/hour after first 15 minutes - Does not include copy fees
Police GRAMA Requests	\$22/hour after first 15 minutes - Does not include copy fees
Business License	\$75 Initial Commercial License
	\$50 Initial Home Occupation License
	\$50 Temporary Business License
	\$100 Annual Liquor License
	\$35 Annual License Renewal Fee
	\$20 Renewal Late Fee Penalty
	\$50 Annual Hobby Kennel Fee \$100 Annual Residential Kennel Fee
	\$250 Annual Commercial Kennel Fee
	\$15 Solicitor Licenses - per Solicitor (must have a Santaquin City Business License)
	7-20 00 Liberioes Per consister (mase have a surrayani etty basiless Election)
Community Center Rental	See Current Resolution Fee Schedule